
  

Imported Items        March 2019 
           

No. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Qty Curr

ency  
Unit FOB 

Price  
Total FOB 

Price  Freight  

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local Agent 
Commission in 

LKR 

1 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/081/D 

Shanghai 
Jiameng 

International 
Trading 
Co.Ltd 

01/03/2019 

T-Off Piercing 
Connector Insulated 
Type A  

(2 Bolt) 54.6-
70/54.6-70sqmm 
230/400V  

 

Nos 
 

100,000 
 

 
 

USD 
 
 
 

1.90 
 

190,000.00 
 

800.00 
 
 

 
409,700.00 

 
 

 
Nil 

 
 
 

2 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/079/D 

Shanghai 
Jiameng 

International 
Trading 
Co.Ltd 

01/03/2019 
Connector Piercing 
for ABC 230/400V 
35-70/6 -35 sqmm 

Nos 250,000 USD 
 0.85 212,500.00 1460.00 545,500.00 Nil 

3 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/071/D 

Zhejiang 
ChintElectric

eCo.Ltd 
08/03/2019 

1. Moulded Case 
Circuit Breaker 
400A (Without 
Enclosure) 4 Pole, 
Adjustable, 
Utilization 
Category B, 
Cable Size and 
Type 240sqmm 
Cu 

2. Moulded Case 
Circuit Breaker 
630A (Without 
Enclosure) 4 Pole, 

Nos 

 
 
 
 
 
 

   300 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

USD 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

114.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

34,200.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

620.00 300,000.00          Nil 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 1 
 



  

Adjustable, 
Utilization 
Category B, 
Cable Size and 
Type 

3. Moulded Case 
Circuit Breaker 
1600A (Without 
Enclosure) 4 Pole, 
Adjustable, 
Utilization 
Category B, 
Cable Size and 
Type 300sqmm 
Cu 

200 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
100 

150.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
672.00 

30,000.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
67,200.00 

4 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/052/D 

FPL 
ElettroCeram
ica Industrial 

Srl 

08/03/2019 
Supply & Delivery 
of (DDLO) Switches 
33kV 

Nos 4,000 USD 
 67.00 268,000.00 12,860.0

0 1,225,000.00 238,019.78 

5 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/099/D 

Malico 
Energy 

PteLtd(20170
9354G) 

07/03/2019 

1. Safety Ladders -
20 FT Model No: 
TOPRIGHTQ024
1-20A 

2. Safety Ladders -
32 FT Model No: 
TOPRIGHTQ024
1-32A 

3. Safety Ladders -
24 FT Model No: 
TOPRIGHTQ024
1-24A 

 

Nos 

160 
 
 
 
10 
 
 
 
65 
 
 
 

USD 

118 
 
 
 
203. 
 
 
 
159 
 

18,880.00 
 
 
 
 

2,030.00 
 
 
 

10,335.00 

4,800.00 1,040,000.00 56,951.29 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 2 
 



  

6 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/062/D 

KEI 
Industries 
Limited 

11/03/2019 

Cable UG CU.XLPE 
Insulated 33kV HT 
1C 240sqmm 
(Metallic Sheath 
shall be provided). 
(Shall be Supplied in 
250m drums) 

m 4,000 USD 37,801.35 151,205.40 400.00 390,000.00 129,901.88 

7 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/101/D 

GMG 
International. 

 
26/03/2019 

Straight Through 
Joint H.S for 
11kV/95sqmm/3C/X
LPE/SWA (Without 
Ferrules) 

Straight Through 
Joint H.S for 
11kV/240sqmm/3C/
XLPE/SWA 
(Without Ferrules)  

End Termination Kit 
H.S indoor 
11kV/95sqmm/3C/X
LPE/SWA   UG 
Cable (without 
Socket 

End termination kit 
H.S Indoor 
11kV/185sqmm/3C/
XLPE/SWA 
(without Socket 

Nos 

 
150 

 
 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 
 
 

110 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 
 

USD 

 
64.00 

 
 
 
 
 

78.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

32.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

37.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9,600.00 

 
 
 
 
 

1,560.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3,520.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

370.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1,180.00 225,000.00 155,686.79 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 3 
 



  

End Termination Kit 
H.S Indoor 
11kV/70sqmm/3C/P
ILC/SWA   UG 
Cable (without 
Socket) 

End Termination Kit 
H.S Outdoor 
33kV/185sqmm/3C/
XLPE/SWA  Cable 
(without Socket) 

End termination kit 
H.S Indoor 
33kV/240sqmm/3C/
XLPE/SWA 
(without Socket 

End termination kit 
H.S Outdoor 
33kV/240sqmm/3C/
XLPE/SWA 
(without Socket) 

10 
 
 
 
 
 
 

08 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 
 
 

160 

32.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

74.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

71.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

80.00 
 

320.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

592.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

710.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12,800.00 

8 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/082/D 

Aditya Biral 
Insulators. 25/03/2019 

Insulator Tension 
Set 33kV with 
Hardware (Raccoon)  
Three Disc without 
Arching Horn 
(70kN) 

Nos 8,000 USD 35.3775 283,020.00 8,000 1,475,555.56 116,616.56 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 4 
 



  

 

Local Items                 March 2019  

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award  

Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Ex 
Works/Sho

w Room 
Price in 
LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR. 

01 DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/104/D 

Kelani Cable 
Plc 14/03/2019 

 
ACSR (LYNX) -  37/2.79 mm MT 80 435,138.95 34,811,116.00 

155,000.00 

      

02 DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/103/D 

Kelani Cable 
Plc 26/03/2019 A.C.S.R. Conductoor (Racoon)-

7/4.09 mm MT 100 442783.55 44,278,355.00 680,000.00 

03 DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/098/D 

Kelani Cable 
Plc 22/03/2019 A.C.S.R.Conductoor (Racoon)-

7/4.09 mm MT 100 451,624.14 45,162,414.00 730,000.00 

04 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/109/D 

 
ST.Theresa 
Industries(Pv
t)Ltd, 

26/03/2019 SL +0 Tower Nos 19 324,800.00 6,171,200.00 Nil 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 5 
 



  

05 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/109/D 

LTL 
Galvanizing 
(PVT)LTD 

26/03/2019 SL +0 Tower with + 5m body 
extension Nos 18 420,480.00 7,568,640.00 Nil 

 
 
 

         
     

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 6 
 


